## SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

## (Other instructions on reverse side) UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

	30	-145	- 24801
5.	LEAS	B DESIGNATI	ION AND BERIAL NO.
	SF	080724	A
6.	Th. fr	IDIAN, ALLOT	TED OR TRIBE NAME
		2	

	GEOLO	GICAL SURVI	ΕY	-		SF 080724 A
A DDI ICATION			-	EN, OR PLUG B	ACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTED OR TRIBE NAME
	Y FOR PERMIT	IO DRILL, L	JLLI	LIN, OK FLOOD	ACK_	
a. TYPE OF WORK	LL X	DEEPEN [		PLUG BAC	ж 🗆	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAMB
b. TYPE OF WELL			_	INGLE MULTIP		
WELL W	ELL X OTHER			ONE DONE		S. JARM OR LEASE NAME
NAME OF OPERATOR					<b>ب</b> خ	9. WELL NO.
	gy Corporation					17-E
P O BOY 80	B, Farmington,	Now Marico	8740			
	eport location clearly and					10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT Basin Dakota Bloomfield Chacra Extention
	Ft./South; 158					11SEC., T., R., M., OR BLE.
At proposed prod zon	e Same as abov	e				AND SURVEY OR AREA
At proposed prod. 2011	e Dame as abov	<b>C</b>				Sec. 35, T-29N, R-10W, N.M
	ND DIRECTION FROM NEA			E.		12. COUNTY OR PARISH   13. STATE
	hwest of Blanc	o, New Mexi				San Juan New Mexico
DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEAREST	100	5 Ft.	16. N	O. OF ACRES IN LEASE	17. NO. 6	OF ACRES ASSIGNED Dakota 320.00 S
PROPERTY OR LEASE L (Also to Dearest drig	. unit line, if any 1 1	055 Ft.		284.30		a 160.00 SE/4
TO NEAREST WELL, DI	OSED LOCATION® RILLING, COMPLETED,	/02 Pt		ROPOSED DEPTH		RY OF CABLE TOOLS
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THE	S LEASE, FT.	402 Ft.		6680	Ro	tary .
. ELEVATIONS (Show whe	ther DF, RT, GR, etc.)					22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*
5801 GR						March 15, 1981
	I	PROPOSED CASIN	G AN	D CEMENTING PROGRA	M	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO	от	SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMENT
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24.00		250		Sx. Circulated
7-7/8"	4-1/2" THORIZEDEARARE	10.50	-	6680	1050	Sx.
to T.D. & ceme perforate & from Clean Chacra a packer. Packer production packer this gas has because the control of the contro	ent in three stracture the Dakerone up. Puller to be set above the for leakagerone previously  PROPOSED PROGRAM: If it is not deepen directions	ages. D.V.  ota zone.  bridge plug  ove the Dake  e. Test the  dedicated to  proposal is to deep- lly, give pertinent	too Set Cota e Ch to a	ls at approx. 40 bridge plug. Polean Dakota zono perforations. Il acra & Dakota zo transporter.  Dug back, give data proposubsurface location	620 ft erfora e up. Nipple ones.	1. Run 4-1/2", 10.50# casi . & 3195 ft. Test casing te & frature the Chacra zon Run tbg. & production down the wellhead test the Connect to a pipeline.  uctive zone and proposed new productive d and true vertical depths. Give blowout
SIGNED Kuch/ Rudy I  (This space for Veder	Motto  al or State office use)	TITI	LE _A	rea Superinte A	25 196	DATE December 18, 1980
/.	a. or nonceomic and			APPROVAL DATE	COM	
APPROVED BY	man (1 humsh	y TITI		APPROVAL DATE	-3	DATE
CONDITIONS OF APPART	MANANE S CO.				erg vigovere <sup>e</sup>	rū ()
	d3~		Ñ۸	10CC		

## MEXICO DIL CONSCILLATION PLAT

		All distances must b	e from the outer boundaries	A the Section.	Well No.
			Lease		17-E
T <sub>e</sub>	MERGY CO	ORPORATION	ZACHRY	County	
100	lion	Township	10 WEST	SAN JUAN	
	35	29 NORTH	10 1101		
1100000	of Well:	SOUTH line on	d 1585	leat from the EAST	line
	Producing For	motion Chacra	P∞1 Bloomfield	Extention D	edicaled Acreage: SE1 160.00
nd Level Elev. 5801	1	Dakota	Basin		S ½ 320.00 Acr
Outline the ac	reage dedicat	ted to the subject	well by colored pencil	or hachure marks on the	plat below.
. If more than control interest and ro	one Icase is yalty).	dedicated to the w	ell, outline each and i	dentify the ownership the	reof (both as to worki
unica by comm					•
Yes		iswer is "yes;" type			_
	11 1°_4 AL .	owners and tract de-	scriptions which have	actually been consolidate	ed. (Use reverse side
	``				
_		ed to the well until a	all interests have been	n consolidated (by commi	unitization, unitizatio
No allowable W	or otherwise)	or until a non-stand	ard unit, eliminating s	uch interests, has been a	pproved by the Comm
sion.	or otherwise)		-		·
310					CERTIFICATION
	i		i		
	I I		[ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	I hereby cer	tify that the information co
•	1	1			in is true and complete to
		7			
•	i	i i	i :		knowledge and belief.
•	!				knowledge and belief.
•	1.				knowledge and belief.
·	i 1 1			best of my l	1-11itte
	;   			Nome  Rudy D. M  Position	otto
	 			Nome  Rudy D. M  Position	1-11itte
	   			Name Rudy D. M Position Area Supe Company	otto rintendent
	 			Name  Rudy D. M  Position  Area Supe  Company  SUPRON EN	otto
	 			Name  Rudy D. M  Position  Area Supe  Company  SUPRON EN	otto rintendent  MERGY CORPORATION
	 	25		Name  Rudy D. M  Position  Area Supe  Company  SUPRON EN	otto rintendent PERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980
	 	35		Name  Rudy D. M  Position  Area Supe  Company  SUPRON EN	otto rintendent  MERGY CORPORATION
	 	35		Name  Rudy D. M  Position  Area Supe  Company  SUPRON EN	otto rintendent PERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980
	 	35		Name Rudy D. M Position Area Supe Company SUPRON EN Date October 1	otto  rintendent  ERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980
	+	35		Name Rudy D. M Position Area Supe Company SUPRON EN Date October 1	otto  rintendent  BERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980  3, 1980  ATE ON LOS
		35		Name Rudy D. M Position Area Supe Company SUPRON EN Date October 1	otto  rintendent  BERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980  3, 1980  ATE Offices
		35		Name Rudy D. M Position Area Supe Company SUPRON EN Date October 1  I hereby shown on notes of under my is true and	otto  rintendent  ERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980  ATE Office of the survey made by no sur
		35	Ri	Name  Rudy D. M  Position  Area Supe  Company  SUPRON EN  Date  October 1  I hereby  shown on  notes of  under my  is true and knowledge	otto  rintendent  ERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980  ATE Office of the well look o
Zachry 17		35	R	Name  Rudy D. M  Position  Area Supe  Company  SUPRON EN  Date  October 1  I hereby  shown on  notes of  under my  is true and knowledge	otto  rintendent  ERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980  ATE Office of the well look o
Zachry 17		35	RI VAN	Name  Rudy D. M  Position  Area Supe  Company  SUPRON EN  Date  October 1  I hereby  shown on  notes of  under my  is true and knowledge	otto  rintendent  ERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980  ATE Office of the control of the con
Zachry 17		35	OIL CO	Name Rudy D. M Position Area Supe Company SUPRON EN Date October 1  I hereby shown on notes of under my is true and knowledge	otto  Printendent  JERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980  ATE Office of the office
Zachry 17		35	OIL CO	Name Rudy D. M Position Area Supe Company SUPRON EN Date October 1  I hereby shown on notes of under my is true and knowledge	otto  rintendent  RERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980  ATE Office ATE OFFIC
Zachry 17		35	OIL CO DIS	Norme  Rudy D. M  Position  Area Super  Company  SUPRON EN  Date  October 1  I hereby  shown on  notes of  under my  is true and knowledge  N. COM.  Registered Pr	otto  rintendent  RERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980  ATE Office ATE OFFI ATE OFF
Zachry 17		35	PAN OIL CO DIS	Name Rudy D. M Position Area Supe Company SUPRON EN Date October 1  I hereby shown on notes of under my is true and knowledge	otto  rintendent  RERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980  ATE Office of the well look of the well look of the well look of the survey pade by no correct of the survey pade by no correct of the well look of the survey pade by no correct of the
Zachry 17		35	AL CODIS	Name Rudy D. M Position Area Supe Company SUPRON EN Date October 1  I hereby shown on notes of under my is true and knowledge N. COM. Registered Pland of Land:	otto  rintendent  ERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980  ATE OF THE PROPERTY HAS THE WITH LAND THE PROPERTY HAS THE WITH LAND THE PROPERTY HAS THE PROPERT
Zachry 17		35	AN COLL CO DIS	Name Rudy D. M Position Area Supe Company SUPRON EN Date October 1  I hereby shown on notes of under my is true and knowledge N. COM. Registered Pland of Land:	erintendent  DERGY CORPORATION  3, 1980  ATE ON LOSS  ATE